

CS 450/2018

**Harmeet Singh vs. Harvinder Kaur and Others**

**15.07.2026**

**Present:** None for the Plaintiff.  
Sh. Amit Rathore, Ld. Counsel for the Defendant no.  
1 through VC.

Put up for DE on **12.08.2026**.

(Ankur Jain-II)  
DJ-02, SHD District  
KKD/Delhi 15.07.2026